
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team, Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

8621 Sassy Classy 4 2,740

6592 Dolls with Balls 11 2,703

7033 Just Us Gurls! 2 2,660

10384 Diamond Divas 14 2,651

5065 Queen Bees 13 2,613

7976 Queens of the Alley 10 2,578

8957 Belles of the Bowl 7 2,497

5818 Pinsney Villains 1 2,495

6849 TNM Ladies 3 2,490

56010 Crimson Belles 9 2,469

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles, Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

4091 Wilson Melissa B.  \ Jones Ruth 11 1,397

2832 Schlatter Kylee B.  \ Walker Melynda C. 1 1,325

4883 Collins Irma   \ Doss Martha 14 1,324

4714 Griffin Pam   \ Skelton Christene 3 1,306

2425 Pannell Sara C.  \ Brimer Sonya 9 1,303

4076 Samuel Renee   \ Bork Jannifer M. 10 1,285

3257 Burns Leavy L.  \ Hall Patricia A. 2 1,280

5508 Williams Anita M.  \ Perez Naiomy 14 1,272

3188 Goulding Angeliec M.  \ Hitt Brenda B. 9 1,272

32510 Wilson Melissa B.  \ Moon Keri D. 12 1,263

49311 Box Jeanettia C.  \ Leonhard Sherri L. 4 1,262

45612 Knight Stephanie A.  \ Pugh Cherry 6 1,249

37213 Bailey Barbara R.  \ Jones Elizabeth 2 1,248

43114 Cannon Sue M.  \ Guy Juanita 8 1,244

29815 Skelton Amanda   \ Pannell Sara C. 1 1,239

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

2241 Doss Martha 14 740

1802 Wilson Melissa B. 12 729

1453 Burns Leavy L. 2 726

1864 Jenkins Rebeca J. 4 697

1625 Jones Elizabeth 2 695

1456 Moon Keri D. 12 688

2137 Chappell Joyce 7 672

948 Dawson Cheryl 15 671

3079 Perez Naiomy 14 662

22910 Jones Ruth 11 661

12411 Brimer Sonya 9 647

18612 Hitt Brenda B. 9 646

18012 McElroy Virginia L. 8 646
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Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Singles, Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

26114 Box Jeanettia C. 4 644

10815 Walker Melynda C. 1 643

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Handicap, Handicapped

Hcap From

6721 Doss Martha 14 2,108

4352 Burns Leavy L. 2 2,069

5403 Wilson Melissa B. 11 2,051

4864 Jones Elizabeth 2 2,044

5585 Jenkins Rebeca J. 4 2,040

6876 Jones Ruth 11 2,039

9217 Perez Naiomy 14 1,979

4358 Moon Keri D. 11 1,969

6399 Chappell Joyce 7 1,961

69610 Leonhard Sherri L. 4 1,956

28211 Dawson Cheryl 13 1,947 *

62112 Williams Tonya E. 10 1,946 *

55813 Hitt Brenda B. 9 1,942

32413 Walker Melynda C. 1 1,942

75915 Griffin Pam 3 1,928

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

All-Events, Scratch, Scratch

Hcap From

1 Dawson Cheryl 13 1,665 *

2 Burns Leavy L. 2 1,634

3 Walker Melynda C. 1 1,618

4 Glankler Kim 3 1,602 *

5 Jones Elizabeth 2 1,558

6 Brimer Sonya 9 1,539 *

7 Pannell Sara C. 1 1,537

8 Moon Keri D. 11 1,534 *

9 Wilson Melissa B. 11 1,511 *

10 Jenkins Rebeca J. 4 1,482 *

11 Jones Snow 13 1,469 *

12 Doss Martha 14 1,436

13 Hitt Brenda B. 9 1,384

14 Goulding Angeliec M. 3 1,380

15 Schlatter Kylee B. 1 1,376
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